

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 89 OF 2025

In

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION 305 OF 2020

Yogiraj Sushikshit Berojgar Nagri Seva Sahkari...PETITIONER
Sanstha, Amravati Thr. President Ravindra
Sapkal

V/S

Vipin S/o Madanlal Chavan

....RESPONDENT

P R AGRAWAL for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 24th April, 2025

P.C. :

S.O. to two weeks to supply copy. If copy is supplied within the stipulated period returnable date is extended by four weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)